Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Turnverein Knielingen 1891 e.V. (20820 )

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 15.04.2024

Anlage
Kriegéacker 4, 76187 Karlsruhe
m (01573) 3 21 07 23 ih.loeser@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Kreis, Jorg
T 01734023658 joergkreis@hotmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Wieser, Michael
rmwieser@t-online.de
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Herren 30 1
MF: Benjamin Borrmann

m 017666849729; benny-borrmann@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kreis, Jorg

Borrmann, Benjamin
Gunter, Marco

Konig, Andreas
Wieser, Michael
Schindler, Friso

Bliss, Matthias

Blust, Niko

Heck, Marco

Hagele, Marco
Schweizerhof, Matthias
Kary, Adrian

Riedel, Thomas
Schuhmacher, Matthias
Hornung, Thomas
Rittershofer, Timo
Maier, Emanuel
Temme, Alexander
Rink, Jochen
Holtzhauer, Eric
Grotz, Stephan
Borrmann, Ronny
Wiedemann, Christian
Tinjak, Haris (BIH*)
Siegel, Jochem

26 Palec, Sven
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16801624
18800465
18906108
17050991
16753435
16992902
18803356
19357396
17001252
17601145
17701151
18001766
17756996
18201962
17655366
18254445
19256474
17355216
18151154
17556517
18602521
18201963
17754260
18554036
16701515
17853179

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK15,8
LK17,6
LK17,8
LK17,8
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK20,4
LK20,5
LK22,2
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK24,0
LK22,9
LK23,2
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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